
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Journey into Melody
2.16 "What Shall I Wear:
Country Girl’
2.30 In Lighter Mood3.0 Classical Musio
English Composers featuring
Simple Symphony Britten

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 #£=.Vagabonds
4.15 Hawaiian Medley
4.30 Children’s session: The
Youth and the North Wind
4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 National Savings Announce-ment
7.30 Evening Programme"We're Asking You": $ZR’s
General Knowledge Quiz
8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.28 "This is London: Trans-
port"
(BBC Programme)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Stéphen Foster’ Ballads
sung by Richard Crooks (tenor)9.45 "Accent on Rhythm’10. O Dance Music, with Geraldo,
Carroll. Gibbons, and the R.A.F.
Dance Orchestra
410.30 Close down

AN/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Morning Music9.30 Aid for Britain Women’s
session
9.35 Local Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work

10. 0 Morning Star: RaymondBeattie (bass-baritone)
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: GladysSwarthout (mezzo-soprano)
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
2.4 Concert Hall*
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto No. 2 in C Minor,
Op. 18 Rachmaninoff.Suite Italienne for ’Cello andPiano
Stravinsky-PiatigorskyBaiser de la Fee, Pas de Deux

Stravinsky4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWSet BBC Newsreel7. Loeal Announcements

Hospital Da
P| Winter Course Talk: ‘‘Scot-
tish Philosophy," by Dr. Daiches
Raphael, Professor of Philo-
sophy, University of Otago
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME"it’s a Small World": Music byAustralian Composers, withOlive Gampbell (pianist), Dor-
othy Wallace (’cello), Ritchie
Hanna (violin) and = PhyllisTurner (mezzo-contralto)
(Studio Presentation)8. 0 Band Stand: Recordingsmade at the 1948 Pipe Band
Contest ,8.40 #£=The Rh thm Quintet
Popular melodies played on
reeds and stringsfhe Presentation)9. 0 UN Time.
Overseas and N.Z,. News

9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis In Japan
9.35 "Scapegoats of History:Uriah, the Hittite Soldier"
0. 5 "The Haunted Inn," @thriller by H. Oldfield Box
(BBC Production)

10.33 The Lew Stone Radio Showwith guest artists Harry Tateand Company and Jack Buchanan
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ENYO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music
Flonzaley Quartet
Quartet No. 12 in E Flat, Op.
127 Beethoven8.34 Alexander Brailowsky
(plano)
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 58

Chopin
8.58 Songs of Johannes Brahms
Alexander Kipnis (bass), with
Gerald Moore (piano)
Remembrance
Eternal Love
For That Which Befalleth
So I Returned
O Death, How Bitter
Though I Speak with the
Tongues of Men

9.20 Alfred Cortot (piano) and
the International String Quartet
Quintet in F Minor Franck
10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down ox

aWNZ. INVERCARGI; 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Many Happy Returns to
Irving Berlin
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’sSession
9.33 Current Ceiling Prices
9.34 Musical Miniatures
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0p.m. "The Moon and Six-
pence" *

2.15 Clastical Hour
String Quintet in F Bruckner3.0 "My Songs For You"
Maurice Keary, Irish light bari-
tone
3.13 Accordiana
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Jack Payne and his Band
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Tommy’s
Pup Timothy" and Travel Tales
Tales
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "The Todds"
6.12 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
846 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
dB. @ Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 John Ireland
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Malcolm
Sargent
Eileen Joyce (piano) and Halle
Orchestra, Boyd Neéel String Orchestra
10. 6 "A Masque of Reason," a
metaphysical poem by the Em-
inet American poet Robert Frost,
dealing with a discussion be-
tween Job and the voice of God
10.30 Close down

Tuesday, May Il| Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.Lf ee oe.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Programme
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life12.0 On our Lunch Menu:
Frankie Carle and his Orchestra
howe 2
p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion

12.35 Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Four Characteristic Waltzes
(Coleridge Taylor)3.15 ann Ziegler and WebsterBoo
3.30 Melody for Two: CarrollGibbons and aig Green3.45 Jean Hattan Sings4.0 Al Goodman and his Or-chestra
4.15 Men in Harmony
4.30 Latin American Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Search for Golden Boom-
erang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7. 0 Twenty-One and Out7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Blue Room, by Prosper
Merimee
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Corner
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
41. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day11.15 Variety Show
412. 0 Close down
oo eee-_-_----_-_

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 With the Milt Hert TrioUnited We Sing: The Char-loteers
0 Mornin Recipe session(Aunt
9.30 Theatre Memories
9.45 Songs of Schubert
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Just for You
10.30 Imperial! Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
42. 0 Midday Melody Menu
dose
p.m. Home Deoorating ses-sion
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Keyboard Cavalcade
4. 0 Golden Voice
4.30 Australian Artists
4.45 Tunes ef the Day
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the
GoldenBoomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club.

6.30 One Good Deed a Day
6.45 On the Sweeter Side7-0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry
anos The Case of the Jealousister
7.45 I Give and Bequeath8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Songs for Men9. 0 United Nations’ Time
9. 2 Doctor Mac
9.30 Harvest of Stars
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved11.0 Swing session12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music

Sat) Breakfast Club (Happii

9.0 #£Mornin Recipe Session(Aunt ‘

9.30 Serenades
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. © Luncheon Session
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s Session
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. a Gems from Musical Com-eay
3.15 Virtuoso for To-day: Wil-
liam Murdoch

F

3.30 Rhythm and Romance
3.45 South American Pattern
by the Lecuona Cuban Boys4.0 Richard Himber and his
Orchestra
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: The Un-
finished Story (final episode)6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Foresight, by Martin Armstrong
6.45 Out of the Box-New Re-cords
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry
arp
The Case of the Jealousster

7.45 Three Generations8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Musical Tricks
9. 0 United Nations Time9 2 Hatter’s Castle9.15 Concert in Miniature
9.45 Console Concourse: Henry
+ Croudson
10. O Thanks for the Song10.15 The World of Motoring11. 0 In Lighter Mood12. 0 Clase down
Se A A
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt
Daisy)9.30. Musical Sweethearts9.45 Musical-box Potpourri10. 0 My Husband’s Love

10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Sf Anne Stewart1.0 @ Shopping Reporter sessionVariety: Orchestra Mas-
cotte, Jeannette MacDonald and
Sandy McPherson1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Home Service session
(Alma) ‘3. 0 Marching with the Guards
3.30 Yodelling Cowboys4.0 #£Melodies of the Rivers
4.30 Accordion Bands
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: The Hink-ler Affair
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Chicot the Jester
7. 0 Colgate Cavaicade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland (final
broadcast)
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Geraldo and his Gaucho
Band
9.45 Vocal Quartettes10. O Reserved
10.45 On the Sweeter Side11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Local WeatherForecast from ZB’s:
| 7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Instrumental Interlude
9.45 Home Decorating Talk9.50 Concert Stars
10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Piutocrat
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Music by Victor Herbert
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 New Mayfair Theatre Ore
chestra
7.15 The Scarab Rin
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Music in Your Home
8.45 Stars of the TheatresArthur Askey
9, 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Hatter’s Castile
9.15 Spotlight on Variety9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ray Noble Plays9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

The eight most popular tunes,featured by popular artists, areincluded in the "Lifebuoy Hit
Parade," which is a bright andcheerful half-hour of up-to-the-minute music at 8 p.m. every
Tuesday from all the Commer-
cial Stations.a aaa Trade names appearing in Commerctal Division programmes are

published by arrangement
—
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The final episode in the fea-
ture Story of Flight will be
broadcast by 3ZB at 6 o’clockthis evening under the title
"Unfinished Story." On Thurs-
day 3ZB will join 1ZB and 2ZBin presenting the new children’s
feature "The Search for the
Golden Boomerang" at 6 p.m.,
and thereafter on every Tuesday
and Thursday at that time.
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The Leucuona Cuban Bays are
the featured artists this after-
noon in the 3ZB programme
South American Pattern at a
quarter to four-a session bright
with the colour and rhythm of
Latin America.
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